Di
ffu
se
rs
 -
Ce
ili
ng

and dampers where indicated.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
Product Ordering Key and Suggested Specifications
Di
ffu
se
rs
 -
Ce
ili
ng
 S
w
irl
140D © Holyoake by Price – 2023
  CSS – VAV         –                           –       FINISH
Ceiling Slot Swirl VAV Diffusers shall be Holyoake Model CSS – VAV.
These shall be designed with a radial, high induction, air flow pattern, providing strong
ceiling effect (COANDA) and be capable of handling a wide range of air flows.
Designed to control the temperature in an occupied space, by an externally controlled,
pressure dependant damper.
Controlled by a room thermostat and building management system (supplied by
others), the CSS – VAV has a specifically designed, curved edge, single blade control
damper, positioned by a 24 V AC variable actuator, via a 0 – 10 V DC control signal.
CSS – VAV Diffusers shall be finished in Powder Coat and are complete with a
‘Premi-aire™’ Pre-Insulated box, with a 250 mm diameter inlet spigot.
All shall be as manufactured by Holyoake.
Ceiling Slot
Swirl VAV
Diffuser
Number of
Slots
Holyoake
White,
Powder
Coat
24
48
Sizes Available
CSS8
CSS16
CSS21
CSS24
CSS48
CSSR500 8
CSSR500 16
CSSR500 21
CSSR615 8
CSSR615 16
CSSR615 211.3
2.4
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.81
3.01
3.03
3.05
3.25
3.35
Weights in Kg
Series CSS Product Weights
Sizes Available
CSSR615 24
CSSR615 48
450 GALV BOX
600 GALV BOX
450 PREM BOX
600 PREM BOX
500 DIA GALV PLENUM
615  DIA GALV PLENUM
3.35
3.45